
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/05/14 1st Payment 2,264,423

2nd Payment 2,354,999
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,449,199

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,547,167

5th Payment 2,649,054

1 08/13/14 Wed $21,209,742 $11,122,371 $40,000,000 $24,390,244 1.640 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 2,755,016

2 08/16/14 Sat $24,143,578 $23,754,239 $50,000,000 $30,525,031 1.638 6.7% 12.1% 7th Payment 2,865,217

3 08/20/14 Wed $21,940,568 $35,245,823 $60,000,000 $36,630,037 1.638 6.1% 17.5% 8th Payment 2,979,826

4 08/23/14 Sat $25,311,554 $48,532,604 $70,000,000 $42,708,969 1.639 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 3,099,019

5 08/27/14 Wed $24,388,372 $61,314,047 $80,000,000 $48,810,250 1.639 6.7% 28.4% 10th Payment 3,222,979

6 08/30/14 Sat $28,847,454 $75,592,999 $90,000,000 $55,521,283 1.621 7.9% 34.0% 11th Payment 3,351,899

7 09/03/14 Wed $30,712,716 $91,512,131 $100,000,000 $61,690,315 1.621 8.4% 39.6% 12th Payment 3,485,975

8 09/06/14 Sat $34,473,831 $110,276,669 $110,000,000 $66,950,700 1.643 9.4% 45.2% 13th Payment 3,625,414

9 09/10/14 Wed $34,909,747 $127,469,664 $127,000,000 $77,300,000 1.643 9.5% 50.4% 14th Payment 3,770,430

10 09/13/14 Sat $38,438,322 $146,400,477 $171,000,000 $104,100,000 1.643 10.4% 55.6% 15th Payment 3,921,247

11 09/17/14 Wed $40,669,855 $166,430,316 $235,000,000 $143,000,000 1.643 11.0% 60.4% 16th Payment 4,078,097

12 09/20/14 Sat $65,345,147 $198,612,697 $300,000,000 $182,600,000 1.643 17.0% 67.2% 17th Payment 4,241,221

13 09/24/14 Wed $114,754,063 $255,128,892 $425,000,000 $258,700,000 1.643 27.9% 76.3% 18th Payment 4,410,870

14 09/27/14 Sat $182,966,412 $345,239,560 $600,000,000 $365,200,000 1.643 40.7% 86.0% 19th Payment 4,587,305

15 10/01/14 Wed $401,639,221 $543,046,241 $0 1.643 68.2% 95.5% 20th Payment 4,770,797

16 10/04/14 Sat $365,932,823 $723,267,577 $0 1.643 64.8% 98.4% 21st Payment 4,961,629

17 10/08/14 Wed $803,278,443 $1,118,880,939 $0 1.643 89.9% 99.8% 22nd Payment 5,160,094

18 10/11/14 Sat $585,492,517 $1,407,235,077 $0 1.643 81.2% 100.0% 23rd Payment 5,366,498

19 10/15/14 Wed $1,124,589,820 $1,961,093,783 $0 1.643 96.0% 100.0% 24th Payment 5,581,158

20 10/18/14 Sat $761,140,272 $2,335,954,163 $0 1.643 88.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,804,404

21 10/22/14 Wed $1,461,966,766 $3,055,970,481 $0 1.643 98.5% 100.0% 26th Payment 6,036,580

27th Payment 6,278,043

28th Payment 6,529,165

29th Payment 6,790,332

30th Payment 7,061,945

Total 127,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/5/2014


